The CashBook

The key to an easier life?

Oh —itreally is
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So what is it?

Basically it is a lifesaver for small business

It is so simple to use that training takes less than
30 minutes

t keeps track of your income
t keeps track of your outgoings

t tells you what money you owe, and more
importantly what you are owed

t produces invoices
t generates figures for VAT, end of year accounts

t will do a user time defined income and
outgoings report




[4 TaxYear 01 April 2010 to 31 March 2011 [E=RTEESCT)
Income Qutgoings Define Reports
{whole ‘Year RAREND
iIncome Outgoings T Summary
| Typedig | Tyoeog IR IR
Drate Item Client Mame How paid | Amount | WaT Total Type Fecd [ln'd |lnv Date |l Ni
2/04/2010| Option 1 Harrhwy Credit Car|  395.00 B3.13| 46413 School App|
'8/04/2010| House Jones Cash p1064] 1489.36] 1000000 Building |~
14/05/2010] Intra Smoith Cash zonon]  3s00] 23500 wils /
J6/05/2010] House Jones Cash 2on00] 3500 236.00[Building [
1/05/2010| another item Wwialker Cheque 175.00 063 205.E63['willz . o
a/05/2010| azdg K.emy Cazh 10.00 1.75 11.75] Building .
I6/05/2010| Gutter Smoith Cash 10000 1750  117.50|Code o/
6/06/2010| Option 1 Harrhwy Cazh 33.00 6.83 45.83]| Dogs ",
12/06/2010] Final S moith Debit Can]  500.00]  8750]  587.50[wils o/
YAOF/2010] Option 1 Alice wialker Debit Care|l  395.00 6313  464.13| School App|
3/08/2010| Final Jones Credit Car 50.00 a.7h 58.75) Part Payme| ./
8082010 Houze Agrthur Dehit Care|l E78.00) 11865 ¥36.65| School App| o
] ] 146,88 Schooldpg| o | [MA1022000]0423m
You simply enter your income 551 63| School épg| o | 1971172010
° E|ther Select or add a hew Item 581 53| School App| o v 7112010 011
. i . 27.03| Building |«
* You can search all existing client third party contacts
* Specify how you were paid
* Enter the amount, it will work VAT our for you b
* You can then specify the type of work if you choose Amaunt WAT Total
. . tals
* Then tick when you have received payment Elpaamed ratss aoe praamsi g
 And if you have sent an invoice

* And the Cashbook keeps a running record of what you
have been paid and what you are owed




o

W3 Tax Year 01/
I income Cutgoings Define Reports
, [whole Year | |2mo -l
| B
Income e SRR = Summary
[ | -] [ -] -]
D ate [tem Client Ma another item Type Fecd [Irnv'd |lnw Date | lov Me
E 2/04/2010{ Optian 1 Harrhy Appeal OptionZ 13| School App|
18/04/2000) House Jones asdg 00 Building W
14/05/2000| Intro Sroith Final 00| wills ol
16/05/2010 House Jones Gutter 00} Building o
1/05/2M 0| anather iterm Wl alker Houze B3] Willz " "
!: 3/05/2010| azdg Kemy Intro 75| Building o
E/05/2010| Gutter Smoith O ption 1 50| Code d
E/0E/2010| Option 1 Harrhy school gen advice B.53| Dogs o
Y2/06/2010| Final Sroith huff ES0| Wil ol
Y07 S2M 0| Option 1 Alice wa ' B.13| School App|
3/08/2010] Final Jones Irsurance 1Insuran 75| Part Payme| +
MA03/2M 0 House At B.65| School App|
210/2010{ advice Alice we 0K | 28| School App| ”, 1A0/2000[1423m
139/11/2010| &ppeal OptionZ LLoyd B B3| School App| o 13A1/2010
FA1/2M0| school gen advice LLoyd B2 63| School App| o 120 011
5 Income . . - = | =] x|
f
Drate [tem Clignt M ame How Paid Amont WA T Total Tvpe Recd |nwd [y Date [rv Mo
I | = | | | <@ | |
WAT calculator
Cancel l )8 l




[ TaxYear 01 Apni2010 to

d T s ™ L D~ -
f| Income Outgoings Define Reports
[whale ‘Year ~| |2mo -
Irconme 1 Dutgoings I Sumnrnarny
1 5o S 7 - =] 1]

D ate Item Supplier Mame How paid | Amount WaT Total Type Faid |Rcp.Mo -
*8/0442010( Sand Rollingz Cheque 1.06 0149 1.25| Materialz |
N /05/2010( cleaning items fred Debit Carc 20,00 260 2350 Materialz | 1
1/05/2010| Sand Rallingz Credit Car 58.00 1015 B315| Materialz |
2/05/2010| Mobile Phone Bill 02| Debit Car 25.00 B.13 4113 Materials |
12/06/2010| bubble wrap makra Dehit Care 350 .61 411 Materialz |
14/06/2010| paper YWiking D ehit Carc 5E.00 9.80 65 80| Stationary | 093
2/06/2010{ kMobile Phone Bil 02| Direct Del 35.00 613 4113 v
2/07/2010| Mobile Phone Bill 02| Direct Del 25.00 E.13 41113 v
BAOTA201 0] bil jErEan Cazh BE0.00 93.00 B58.00[ Stationary | 2
14/08/2010( paper fred Credit Car 50.00 a.7h 5875 Materialz |
1/08/2010| Sofhware BCL Paypal 3h0.00 B1.25 411.25] Stationary |
2/08/2010| cleaning items makro Credit Car 115.15 2085 140.00] Matenialz | o 3
2/08/2010{ Mobile Phone Bill 02| Direct Del 35.00 613 4113 v
18/09/2010( Car T an DL, Credit Car 12000 21.00 141.00] Tranzport | o
2/09/2010{ Mobile Phone Bil 02| Direct Del 35.00 613 4113 v
15102010 Insurance Hizcon Credit Car 230,00 40.25 270, 25| Stationary | o
19411/2010( Legal Books Hammickz Cash 20.00 3.80 23.80] Stationary |
2M1,/2010| Dieszel Maorrizzons Credit Car 4412 T2 51.84) Materials | o

. 92 83| Stationary |

And for Outgoings? 29.38| Stationary | v ¥
* You do exactly the same thing. Amaunt AT Total
* Date, Item, Supplier and how you paid. £1910.83 |£334.43  |£2245.26
* The Cashbook can work out your VAT

|
* You keep a note of if you have paid and any receipt number J



B3 TaxYear 01 April 2010 to 31 March 2011 =ra )

|| Income Outgoings Define Reports
fwhole Year | |2mo -l
Incame 1 Outgoings | ‘Summary
. II Incumg . I]utguings ||
— Pad —— — Outstanding — Total Faid — Outgtanding — Total

Total amaount Total amauint Total armaount Total amavint Total amaount Total amatint
£12390 64 £0.00 £12390.64 £1910.83 £0.00 £1910.83
Total WAT Total VAT Total WAT Total WAT Total WaT Total VAT
£21E8.40 £0.00 £2168.40 £334.43 £0.00 £334 43
Grand Tatal Grand Tatal Grand Taotal Grand Tatal Grand T atal Grand Tatal
£14559.04 £0.00 £14559.04 £2245 26 £0.00 2245 26

At a Glance — The Summary

* The Cashbook makes VAT returns and end of year accounts so much easier
* You can select by month, defined period or year
* You can see your income and your outgoings
You can see what you owe and what you are owed



Movember 2010

Date ltem Supplier How Paid | Amount VAT Total

09/11/2010 Appeal Lloyd Paypal £495.00 £86.63 £581.63
Option2 Barlow

17/11/2010 schoolgen LLoyd Paypal £495.00 £80.63 £581.63
advice Barlow

20/11/2010 Appeal Hardwick Cash £23.00 £4.03 £27.03
Option2

Maonth Total £1013.00 £177.29 £1150.29

Grand Totals £12390.64 £2168.40 £14559.04

Print off reports for the whole year, or just an individual month — you decide
Income and Expenditure work in the same easy to access way
The Cashbook makes being in control of your finances so much simpler




' Tax Period

Cancel
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Income Cutgoings Define Reports Help
ijeptemI:uer __v__j_>_] 12012 __'__i
Income 1 Outgoings I Surnmary )
D ate [tem Client Mame How paid | Amount | WAT Tatal Income Sk | Recd [Inv'd [ Inw Date I Mo
124094201 2| Sezsion Paymenit Luke Carlyle Debit Carel  125.00 2600  150.00f Advice
Invoice opti | ) . . ..
ENOKE SPhors And invoicing is easy
Irvaice Mumber ITEST 12794
take cheque IJ AW alker Business Account C The CaSh bOOk
payable to: d
proviaes a
Bank A/t name IJ &/ alker Business Account tem plate
Account nurnber I-| 23 7E5 234 8
e Soallyoudois
Sort code 122 a2 43
choose what you
want to invoice and
IBAN IBAN H73649262749
] the Cashbook does
the rest for you.
Fay within 14 daps
[nizhude 'Signed”’ and "'Dated" i3 * It stores a co py Of
: e : the invoice back to
Save copy of invoice to MCR; i3 . ,
e i the client’s records

It really couldn’t be
more
straightforward



Summary

This will save you countless, frustrating hours
It produces and stores your invoices

It tells you how much you earn, how much
you owe

It prepares you basic annual accounts — so
saving your accountant time and you money

It gives you your life back



